
Omgång 4

SAR.

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Jan Lindqvist 35 130 136 135 506 401 0 0 0 0

Niclas Fagerström 35 121 83 125 434 329 321 289 330 940 0

Bab 20 Stig-Erik Lindholm 20 201 148 181 590 530 388 338 366 1092 8

Christer Lindholm 20 147 150 145 502 442 2 2 2 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Patrik Bäcklund 35 145 121 148 519 414 0 0 0 0

Heine Slöör 35 98 117 114 434 329 313 308 332 953 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 153 145 140 543 438 319 323 382 1024 8

Pontus Rehn 20 111 123 187 481 421 2 2 2 2

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin 35 124 96 114 439 334 0 0 0 0

Peter Ekholm 35 181 136 139 561 456 375 302 323 1000 0

Ekåsen 3 Jeanette Pajunen 35 129 144 160 538 433 380 357 361 1098 8

Seppo salo 20 196 158 146 560 500 2 2 2 2

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 131 148 113 497 392 1 0 2 2

Timo Jousmaa 35 114 127 162 508 403 315 345 345 1005 5

Junnut John Lindh 35 124 145 144 518 413 315 355 334 1004 3

Lucas Mannström 35 121 140 120 486 381 1 2 0 0

Visko Johan Nordlund 35 137 141 173 556 451 0 0 2 2

Lars Boström 35 113 136 143 497 392 320 347 386 1053 4

Ekåsen IV Oili Kilpiö 35 106 136 101 448 343 354 360 293 1007 4

Tarja Ekberg 35 178 154 122 559 454 2 2 0 0

Marin Anton Artzén 35 112 171 144 532 427 2 2 0 2

Frank Röholm 35 160 113 104 482 377 342 354 318 1014 6

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 94 112 134 445 340 310 298 335 943 2

Kim Lindh 35 146 116 131 498 393 0 0 2 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Ekåsen 3 16 14 0 2 4122 28

BAB-20 16 13 0 3 4353 26

Visko Teepack 16 12 0 4 4457 24

Bowlinghallen 2 16 12 0 4 4292 24

Ekåsen 4 16 8 0 8 4052 16

Trävaruhuset 16 7 1 8 4162 15

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 16 7 0 9 4151 14

Veritas 16 6 0 10 3950 12

Marin 16 5 0 11 3834 10

Junnut 16 4 1 11 3899 9

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 16 4 0 12 4027 8

Elkompagniet Ab 16 3 0 13 3882 6

15 i topp

1 Stig-Erik Lindholm Bab 20 20 590

2 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 561

3 Seppo Salo Ekåsen 3 20 560

4 Tarja Ekberg Ekåsen IV 35 559

5 Johan Nordlund Visko 35 556

6 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 543

7 Jeanette Pajunen Ekåsen 3 35 538

8 Anton Artzén Marin 35 532

9 Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets 2 35 519

10 John Lindh Junnut 35 518

11 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 508

12 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets 1 35 506

13 Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 502

14 Kim Lindh Veritas 35 498

15 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 497


